

MMGSY (S-C)

N/w:- Lo31 devrikash road to Lo33 bengal road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- Kundan Kumar Singh.

R.W.D. Works

DIVISION

Kishanagani-1

R.W.D. Works

SUB-DIVISION

Tehagachh.

3319

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on A/c bill

1.

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Lo31 derri khagh road					
to Lo33 bernugah					
road ——— E/I					
terhagahh block					
under MMSY.					
Agency:- Kundan Kumar Singh					
Aggr no:- 33/MMSY/SEP/2021-22					
date of start:- 7-10-2021					
date of completion:- 06-07-2022					

① construction of reference and working benchmark

— E/I

:- 0.350KM.

② construction of reference

Pillars/burjees — E/I

:- 0.350KM.

③ clearing and grubbing road

land — E/I

10 x 30 x 3.0

= 900 m²

1 x 30 x 3.0

= 90 m²

1 x 20 x 3.0

= 60 m²

T = 1050 m² = 0.105ha

Continuation

Abstract of cost.

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① construction of reference and working benchmark—ET					
Qty:- 0.350 k.m, vide TMB, P-1.					
@ Rs:- 3467.91/k.m					A:- 1213=∞
② Construction of reference Pillars/ benchmarks — ET					
Qty:- 0.350 k.m, vide TMB, P-1					
@ Rs:- 1613.64/k.m					A:- 564=∞
③ clearing and grubbing road land — ET					
Qty:- 0.105 hect vide TMB					
				P-1.	
@ Rs:- 52,962.05/hect, A:- 5561=∞.					
④ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow Pit lead up to 100m — ET					
Qty:- 194.31 m ³ , vide TMB,					
Lt:- 88.4 m ³				P-2	
@ Rs:- 177.02/m ³					A:- 15,652=∞
⑤ construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 100 m — ET					

Continuation

C.O Rs:- 22,990=∞

B.F Rs:- 15,80,938=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ P/L R.C.C Pipe NP-4 for culvert on first class bedding ———— @1					
Qty:- 7.50 m, vide TMB					
			P-3		
@ Rs:- 929.13/m,					Rs:- 6968=00
⑪ P/F of typical masonry corboration sign board with logo ———— @1					
Qty:- 2 nos, vide TMB			P-4		
@ Rs:- 11,087.75/mos,					Rs:- 22,175=00

			Total Rs:- 16,10,081=00	
Add 1-1/2% L-cen @ Rs:-			16,101=00	
Add 12-1/2% h-s. T @ Rs:-			1,93,209=00	
			Total Rs:- 18,19,391=00	
0.10% below			(-) Rs:- 182=00	
			Total Rs:- 18,19,209=00	

1
Sd/-

15/5/22

J.E

~~pre~~20.05.2022
A.E.